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KATSUYOSHL, |
KAWAHARA, Badako

KAWAHARA

KIMURA, Mary Shizuko+:

KOBAYASKI , Motoko
KOYABAKC, Suenari
KUBQ, Harry Teiich
KUROSAKI, Fusaye
KUROSAKT, Kazuma
MATSUMOTO , John

MI¥T, Hisate
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HANME

PUJINAKA, Junichi
FUJINAKA, Teutomu

&

HAGIC, Neriyoshi
IMAHORI, Sabure
EAWACKA, 3huichi
KAZUMURA, Yomhic
KODA, Hiroshl
KUWARARA, Masaaki

MASUDA, Isao (Thomss Jefferson

OHRO, Mitauye
SHIBATA, Shohel

SHIGYO, Taeye

Eiyoto

BIRTHDATE
BIRTHRATE

B/3/18
5/4/16
8/81/
T/26/ 2%
3/20/92
5/25/18
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LIST OF NAMES

NAME BIRTHDATE

FUJII, Chiyoko, nee Okanishi 11/18/20
FUJIL, Nobuyo, nee Nishi Sk 9/6/23
KAMIYA, Yukiye, nee Teshiba A?K 11/8/23
FIKUNI, Yemiko Amy, nee Takeuchi 1/22/22
MIYATA, Mineo ; 5/30/19
MORINAKA, Hideo g%?%ﬁ 7/10/22
10 %moazoxa, Dick Sediki 7/b/18
11 |MORIOKA, Mariko 1/1/23

12 |MORISHIMA, Sabure Wl 6/29/11
13 |MURAKAWA, Jimmy Chuichi 1fﬁéf\ 3/10/95
14 |MURANO, Ted Hitoshi 12/24/22
15 |MYOSE, Isamu 5 4/26/18
16 INAGATA, Masaaki Lfoﬁ e 1/9/18
17 ENAGATA, Susie Shizuye a°5§ 5/15/19

18 INAKAMURA, Tsuyoshi G.

19 |INISHI, George Minoru

20 INISHI, Mie 11/10/16
21 |NISHISAKI, Joichi 7/17/2)
22 | NISHISAKI, Masaji ‘ : 10/11/22
23 iOIYE, Shigenori 5?{f ) 3/9/11
24 |OIYE, Shizuke (%ary)fﬁﬁ%{ 11/14/22
25 IOKABAYAbHI, Tomiye 55%5‘ 1/5/17

26 | 'OKIMOTOD, Yoshiko : 7/1/11

27 | OKITA, Fumike (/X 6/3/17

.fj - !
28 | OKITA, Hatsuto (N 5/6/08

29 |OSAKI, Yoshito Wayne 8/23/23
30 |OSHITA, Biji 9/21/21
31 | SABUROMARU, Yoshiaki 9/10/20
32 | SAGARA, Koichi | 9/8/11
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SAKAL, Hiroshi

7\
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SAKAMOTO, George Hisashi

G /f""y/_‘,/ﬂ
SASAKL, Ben v

3ATO, Kuniko, nee Ckumura

Lo,
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Cflik’uiuuj Wakakgo

SHIMOSE, Hisao

SHINDE, Satoru
SHINTAKU, Shosc
SHINZAKI,
SHINZAKI,

Paul
SHIKOMA, Reyochi

SUGANO, Chizuko

TAKEMOTO,
TAKEMOTO,
TAMAKL, Kazuo

TAMURA, Miyoko M.

SAWASAKI, Mary, nee Nakamura

| TAMURA,

TAMURA,
TANAKA,
TANAKA ,
TANAKA
TANAKA,

TANAKA 9

chizuye
Yoshiye
Genichi
Sachiko
Shigeo

Yfoneo

Yoshio

TATEOKA, Hide

TATSUKA

Tad A v
WA, Fra

BIRTHDATE

11/15/20
3/15/23
9/12/23

10/12/23

12/19/15
6/22/18

10/1/19

6/16/23
8/25/14
9/8/18

2/11/24

7/26/17
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BIRTHDATE

TOKUBG, Tsumoru 7/31/16
TOKUNO, Haruye L/9/23
TOKUNO, Nobutsugu 5/16/15
TOMINAGA, Sadaki ()X , 1/14/13
TOMITA, Mary Yukikeo 10/30/15

|TOMITA, Paul Tokuichi 1/26/08
i

'TOYOSHIMA, Sam Seizo 8/13/19

|
|
i
|
l

10 ;TOYOTa, Mikio 3/11/21
11 |TSUBAKIMOTO, Toshio 6/11/19

12 |UWAIZUMI, Roland Mitsugi | 5/4/19
13 |U¥EJI, Minoru 9/14/22
14 (UYEJI, Tamotsu 7/29/20
15 |UYEKI, Minoru 3/14/17
16 |YAMAMOTO, Hatsuye Mary, nee Narasaki 11/11/22
17
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LIST OF NAMES

NAME
HAMAMOTO, Matsuichi
HAMAMOTO, Mitsue
INOUYE, Keiichi
MATSUMOTO, Minoru George
NAGAOKA, Akira
NITTA, Kenji
OKAMOTO, Nobuko
SAKAMOTO, Kiyoyuki

SATO, Motoyoshi

TANAKA, Ayako (nee Toshima)

YAMANE, George Takashi
YAMAOKA, Yukio

YOKOTA, Miyoko Mrs, (nee Yamazaki)

BIRTHDATE
4/15/06
6/1/15
12/2/18
1/24/16
11/7/21
6/6/20
12/22/20
10/15/13
12/25/21
10/3/17
T/8/17
3/20/21

1/25/06
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LIST OF NAMES

NAME

TASAHARA, Masako Prances

DO, Hajime
ADOY, Miyuki Mrs,
JDOL, Shunji

N FUJINAKA, Takeshi

FUJITA, Hisayo
FURUYA, Miyako Kimura
HASHIMOTO, Chiyono Mrs,

N HASHIMOTO, Minoru
IHAYASHIDA, Minoru

{HORI, Masaye Mrs,

NHORI, Yasuki

I TKENAGA, Chieko Mrs.

/I IKENAGA, Shigeru

N KOBAYASHI, Takao

NKODA, Masaru

| KODANI, Chiyemi (nee Arac)
I KONDO, Bill Masami
NKONDO, Shinobu Mrs,

| MATSUMOTO, Mitsuko

/| MORIMOTO, Kazuomi

I MORIMOTO, Yuriko

v MURAKAMI, John Shigekiyo
Al NAKAMA, Tomiko

NATSUHARA, Martin Eichi
NISHI, Hideko Mrs.
NISHI, Hiroshi

NISHI, Masaki
NISHIKAWA, Wataru Bob

NISHIMOTO, Mike Mitsushige

BIRTHDATE
1/4/14
12/19/02
10/14/07
3/12/21
7/20/22
T/25/14
3/31/18
11/11/16
7/30/12
6/1/15
4/12/10
6/20/05
5/22/20
2/15/14
2/28/20
11/23/19
1/15/18
3/10/19
7/8/22
9/22/18
2/15/23
10/16/20
L/8/22
b/28/23
1/11/24
7/31/20
2/3/12
11/14/08
3/23/23
4/25/14
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/| NISHIMOTO, Nobuso Noble

NISHIMOTC, Sidney Toshio
NOZUKA, Isami

QGAWA, Yoshiye

OKA, Kazuo

OKIMOTO, Kazuji

OSHIMA, Chiyeko Mrs, (nee Okuno)

| OSHIMA, Hiroshi Larry

OSHITA, Sho Susumu
OTSUJI, Takeo

OTSUKA, Fred Iwamatsu
SAKATA, Minoru

SASSA, Shizue
SHIMASAKI, Yuriko

SHIMIZU, Hideo

'SHIMIZU, Masao

SHIMIZU, Masaye Mrs.
SHIMIZU, Toshiye Mary
SHINMOTO, Shizuye
SHIROISHI, Shizue
SONODA, Wataru
SUECKA, Sumiko
SUEQOKA, Tetsuji John
SUKIMOTO, Grace Akiye
TAHARA, Mitsuo
TAHARA, Sanaye

TAHARA, Shizue Nakail

TAJII, Masaru

TANABE, Yaeko Jeanette
TANIGUCHI ;, Yukino
TERADA, Minoru

TERAMOTO, Yutaka

1/27/19
1/1/14
8/25/20
3/10/19
1/6/22
12/28/20

11/1/19
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2/1
2/24/21
12/10/17
12/8/17
3/16/21
9/6/17
6/2/17
7/27/19
Qja/ga
3/1/22
9/16/18
10/26/18
1/2/24
2/23/21
10/15/20
10/27/22
11/1/22
5/26/03
1/29/22
2/8/14

12/27/12

5/5/16
6/6/21
10/30/05

10/7/18




YITOMIMOTO, Yutaka

S TSUJI, Koichi
N TSUYUKY , Larry Shigeo

A UNEDA, Kazuo

/| UYEKUBO, Ichiro

/| UYEMURA, Miyoko Sally (now Mrs. Strawser)

WADA, Senichi
WATANABE, Sachiye Mrs. (nee Okamoto)

YABUKIL, Toyoshi

| YAMAKI ; Shizuye
Il YAMAMOTO, Junichl

YAMAMOTO, Nao (nee Kinbara)

| YAMAMOTO, Shigeru (6)

/| YAMANE, Kazuo

YAMASAKI, Ryuso

Al YAMASAKI ;' Sumito

/I YANO, Sakiko
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YOKOYAMA , Tadao Ken

YOKOYAMA, Yoshiye Mrs. (nee Naka
YORIZANE, Takeshi

YUMEN, Zenichi

4/11/10
2/28/15
8/17/13
10/21/21
5/10/15
11/24/22
12/14/96
11/19/18
3/3/22
8/4/12
1/29/21
6/14/15
2/26/16
8/21/20
5/26/23
12/18/21
1/2/18
5/27/14
2/26/22
9/18/18
4/11/90




EIGHTH

LIST OF NAMES
NAME BIRTHDATE
ASARI, Yoshio 18/13/14

CHIDA, Tokio 11/4/24
CHUMAN, Hayao 4/24/13
CHUMAN, Toshiko &/21/18
FURUYAMA, Tomigi &/24/17
HARADA, Yukio /10/2
HASHIMOTO, Mitsuye (nee Matsushita) 1/31/
IKOMA, Michiko 12/15/17
INOUYR, Mitsuji 1/5/21
IWAMAE, Yoshio 6/10/18
Il | KAJIKAWA, Fujiko 6/14/16
12 | KAJIKAWA, Yukio Paul 6/15/12
13 | KOJO, Minoru T7/5/10
14 | KOJO, Sumako 1/2/15
15 | KUROMIYA, Setsuo 5/5/18
16 | KUROYE, Sadako (now Mrs. Masa o 8/12/22

17 | MORISHITA, Ray Yoshiro 12/3/21

18 | MORITA, Miyeko (nee Yamamoto) 4/19/15
19 | NAGAMURA, Kazuto S/27/13

20 | NAQGAMURA, Matsumi Mrs. 6/2/18

21 | OKAMOTO, Thomas Tomio 16/18/14

22 | RYONO, Tetsuya T/30/22
23 | SAKAHARA, Frank Shigeto 7/10/1%
24 | SAKAHARA, Orace Sumiye s5/1/e2
25 | SAKAHARA, Isamu

26 | BSAKAHARA, Yaeko

27 | SAKAI, Masayoshi

28 | SASAKI, Hiroshi

29 | SASAKI, Masake

30 | SHIMADA, Yoshiharu

31 | SUGIMOTO, Shigeru

32 | SUNADA, Teruko Mrs. (nee Tsukuda)
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SUZURKI, Takashi
SUZUKI, Toshiro
TABATA, Sueo

TABATA, Tsutomu Bill
TAGA, Toshiyuki
TAKATA, Ichiro
TAKEDA, Snhiroc Henry
TOMOTOSHI, Hisako
TSUETAKI, George PFumio
UBDA, Ronald Yoshito
UMEDA, Yatsue

WADA, William Shigezo
YOSHIMI, Yuriko
YOSHIMI, Ichiro

10/13/20
1/4/23
10/30/18

12/18/18
1/5/15
6/22/19
6/22/23
9/15/22
9/21/22
4/10/23




NINTH

LIST OF NAMES , |
NAME BIRTHDATE

2/16/23

Dorethy Shigue

Tadayuki

TAMURA, Masako Mrs.(nee Sugimoto) 1/12/21

YOSHIHIRO, Isami 12/1/13
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FUJIMOTO, Frank
FUWA, Riichi
HIRAKL, Harry Fumio
HONDA, Hiroshi

BORL, Minoru Donald

AHNAGAKL , Raizo Mataso
I8HIKAWA, George
13HIKAWA, Tetsuo
LWAHASHL , George Hiromu
iWATA, Fusae

IWATA, Hatsuyoshi James
KALGHLI, Toshio

EAREL, Yoshiye

KaABNU, Eimiye

KANEG, Thomas EKanjiro
RASHIWANUTO, Hiroshl Howard
KATAYAMA, Kayoko
EATAYABMA, Takashi

RATO, Kazuo

KISEIYAMA, Ben
RLITAUCHL, Masaichi
EITSUDA, Takeo

KiXUK0O, Kumiko

KORC, Shunso John
KUMAGAL , Toyotsugu

KUBUTA, Toshiyukl Bbob

MAKLSHIMA, Takeshi
WMASUROTOD ¥ Hideo

MATSUROTU $ Koboru

HOKI, Mutsuye dorothy (now Jlirs. Toy)

BIRTEDATE

6/20/24
12/10/18
3/10/15
5/6/2
1/16/20
10/1/22
3/21/18
3/8/24
11/14/20
10/11/20
9/3/12
3/10/06
3/7/20
11/7/19
12/12/15
1/6/09
12/9/21
10/19/19%
3/20/17
8/22/21
12/14/22
9/26/22
11/19/20
L/28/20
4/12/23
7/14/07
9/ 2 /22
7/1/20
3/28/18
11/21/19
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Asdice
NAGAUKA, Dick Tokuseo
NAKAGAKL, Kiyoshi
BilMl, Shinichi
CEAWA, Shigeru

OT4, Sakaye

UT4, Tokuo

OI%, Akira

QLEXL, Rikuo
SAKAGUCHI , Motoaki
SARQDA, Yeshic Thomas
SANWO, Noble K.
SARUWATARL, “atsuo
wall, Marjorie Hisako
SATO, Mark Kinya
whLdil , Yukiharu
SUGARD, Masato
ouilil, lssao

TABATA, Yoshio

Taba 3 Kitoshi

TAJIL, Cengo

TaJ1L, Kingo

TARATA, Kentaro
TAMURA, iwao

TAMURA, Jimmie Hiromitsu
VAMURA, Jinaoge
TAMULA, Toshiski
TANAKA, Michie
TANARA, Satoru
LARAKA, Yoshio Henry
ASUCRITA, Frank Yoshio

UMEDA, Tsuginori

12/?/15
11/7/14
10/18/21

$/20/20
10/28/14
2/8/23
5/20/12
11/28/19
10/5/19
10/21/11
12/15/21
8/17/23

5/21/16




1
12
13
14
15
16
0§
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

WAYNE M. COLLINS
ATTORNEY AT LAW
1701 MILLS TOWER

SAN FRANCISCO 4, CALIF.

GARFIELD 1-1218B

E; rw?:
T

UMEDA, Yoshiko

Vi Ua, Yoshinori
UTEMERA, Susumu

WA ;’;:mi‘:‘eisy AcH L 3 nobuki

WAEIROTO, Vargarita Hose
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ki b L €0
YASULAWA , Jususn

TUCEA, Hireshi Jack

LUKy L4BYERKO

¥
3
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1/29/21

8/28/19

7/3/23

10/27/22
A/31/18
9/15/%23
11/7/1%
L/26/19
5/9/22
11/28/19

12/6/717
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HATADA, James Tetsuya
HIGASHI, Ero

HIGASHI, Haruo
HIGABHI, Mutauo
HIRASUNA » Takashi

HIURA,

SHI) ‘“5
OTAYA, Shigeru
SAKOMOTO,
SAKOMOT {.""‘S‘
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AGACEL, Tsutomu Ben 2/6/23
AKITSUKL, Tetsuke Tay 4/20/20
AMEXIYA, Yoshio 1/16/2

HABABATA, Eiyoshi g/18/21

HAMAMUTO, Takeo Fred 7/20/10
HARA, Motoko 9/21/18

RAYABLAU , Fumio Frank

HAYARIZU, Teruke Virginia

11 KATO, Nasanori

12 [KATO, Hichio

13 KITASOE, Hichard Shinichire
14 RUBOTA, Genji

15 KURIHARSA, Eiichi

16 MATSUMURA, Da

17 WMATOUMURA, Isamu

18 %éx?@ﬁ)fﬂlﬁi’u&, ditsue

19 MIXAMA, Shigeru

20 WURAKAML, June Shisdsu
21 MAKANISHI, Sachiko

22 BAKATA, CGenjiro

23 BAKATA, Yeoshiye liee Furumoto)

24 LMURA, Midori Mergaret

25 piUi4, Thomas Hoju

26 PTSUBU, Ruth Midori (now Mra. Yosuda)
27 BABAKL, Kaname

28 PHIBATA, Kasuye (now Mrs. Kushi)
29 BHIBATA, Tomiko

30 $HIROKOTIO, Keoru Henry
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SASAKL, Hideo

GATO, Tadao

SELIKE, Toyoichi

SUMIOA, Jack Toshio
SUWABE , Tekeji
TAKACAKIL, Toshio George
TARETAYA, Hiroyuki
TARETAYTA, May Chitori (now Mrs. Amemiya)
TUMOOKA, Masayoshi
UVEDA, ¥inoru (1)
UTOUROG L, Fusao
YTAMANOTC, Herry Toshio
YAMARE , Shigeo
TARAGHITA, Miyekeo
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AMEMIYA, Hajime Jimmlie
FUKUMOTO, Katsumi
FUKUWA, Hiroto

FUKUWA, Lilly Yuriko
FUKUWA, Ted Hiroshil
HARA, Masao William
HATAKEYAMA, Isao
HIRATA, Akira

EIRTHDATE

10/9/20
12/10/18
T/5/12
3/19/16
3/6/14
11/1/18
5/25/18
12/26/14

11 | HIRATA, Miyoshi 9/16/19
12 | HIURA, Shigeki 11/16/19
13 | HOSHINO, Emi (now Mrs. Doi) 11/16/21
14 | HOSHINO, Sadako Mary 9/17/23

15 | IKEJIRI, Gladys Shizuka 6/16/23
16 [*ISERI, Samuel Shigeyuki 8/21/16

17 | KAGEYAMA, Hideko 12/28/18

18 | KAGEYAMA Tetsu 3/5/16
19 | KAKU, Tatsuro Richard 11/5/21
o0 [*KIMURA, Shigeo 5/14/19
o1 |*KIMURA, Yaeko 10/20/19
oo | KOBATA, Tamotsu 12/1/23
o3 | KUNIHARA, Kenji 8/16/22
o4 | MATSUDA, Pujiye (now Mrs. Idemoto) 2/26/15
o5 |*MATSUDA, Yutaka (2) 5/17/23
26 | MIYAKAWA, Isao 2/15/21
o7 | MIYAKAWA, Wataru 7/9/23
28 | NAGATANI, Kiyoto 2/1/11
29 | NAKAMURA, Tatsumi 6/27/11
30 | NOJIMA, Tsukara g9/21/23
31 | OGINO, Frank Kazuo 1/8/14
32 | OKUMURA, Masayuki 9/3/13
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OKUMURA, Shizuko 3/18/22
SATOWA, Dan Yukio 11/30/20

| SAWAMURA, George Hiroshi 2/26/20

|

KSEKI, Rachael Chisaye 1/31/13

SHIMADA, Hisayo 10/10/21
TOKI, Asaye 1/26/18
TOKI, Terry 10/1/10
USHIO, Ichiro 5/8/16
USHIO, Shizuko 6/27/15
11 | YAMAMOTO, Takeo James 3/8/22
12 | YAMASHITA, May Yoshiko T/1/22
13 | YAMASHITA, Yasushi George 1/12/19
14 | YOSHIDA, Minoru 1/1/23
15 | YUZUKI, Minoru 8/29/22
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* Returned to U.S. on Certificate of Identity. (Noted on our
32 coples but not on the ones filed at USDC)
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HANAKI , Pusaye
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